
Pos

1400

1

2

1600

1

2

3

4

DNF

DNF

DNF

2000

1

2

3

4

DNF

2000+

1

2

Name

Gialouris Ioannis

Theodoridis Panagiotis

Hoholis Dimitrios

Biladeris Fotis

Chourmouzis Arabatzis

Karapeperas Ioannis

Tsitsigiannis Athanasios

Chavenetidis Spiros

Xenokostas Georgios

Makaronis Simos

Achilleas Lakis

Kamzelis Charalambos

Atmatzidis Kostas

Roustemis Makis

Roustemis Alexandros

Tzelepis Panagiotis

Best Tm

1:40.555

1:40.735

1:36.722

1:37.453

1:40.194

1:44.426

1:39.339

1:36.398

1:41.002

1:36.279

1:40.865

1:45.173

1:49.875

1:38.229

1:33.888

1:41.357

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

14

8

3

1

15

14

13

13

5

15

14

Diff

-

+3.216

-

+8.635

+46.974

1 Lap

-

-

-

-

1 Lap

2 Laps

+4.104

-

-

1 Lap

Total Tm

25:33.763

25:36.979

24:51.043

24:59.678

25:38.017

25:03.051

13:51.693

4:55.872

1:44.084

25:18.763

24:14.038

24:17.701

24:21.805

8:24.974

24:05.894

24:15.992

Sponsor

Makaronis Moto

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+45.149

Avg. Speed

118,988

Best Lap Tm

1:33.888

Best Spd

122,163

Best Lap by

[1] Roustemis Alexandros

Printed: 12/07/2009 13:21:15

Serres Racing Circuit

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  HOTEL ELPIDA - SERRES

Drasis Racing

Auto

Race 1

Race (15 Laps)

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

12/07/2009 12:15

Page 1/1


